

Miss Bentley's 10th Annual Pin-Up Contest Entry Form Saturday, June 18, 2022

Photo Shoot at Saloon from approximately 1 pm - 5 pm

Registration opens at noon - (*Pre-registration encouraged – capped at first 50 contestants.*)

WINNER CROWNED BY 6 pm

Please fill in the boxes- No Entry Fee

riease iiii iii the boxes- No Liii	<u>ti y i ee</u>	
Name:	т	elephone:
Address:	City:	State: Zip:
Email Address:		
How did you hear about the pin-up	contest?	
on display in the front parking area be privacy areas set up for last minu pin-up style. Nudity is not permitted contestants is acceptable. The follo	at Bentley's. The photo shoo ute touch ups. You are permit d, and all contestants must be owing will be considered by ju	out entire photo shoot with the motorcycle it takes approximately 10 minutes. There will tted to wear attire of your choice, preferably at least 19 years old. Posing with other dges: appealing "pin-up" outfits, attitude and Winner may be selected by audience
• •	y of the contest and following	layed for other promotional use. The winner g the contest, the winner will have the gn on a Bentley's Saloon T-Shirt.
employees, and/or agents, herein called the "Miss Be will in no case be responsible for any loss, damage or	entley's Pin-Up Contest Organizers" and cont injury to the person or property of Contesta suits by anyone as a result of loss, damage o	refully and sign below. Bentley's Saloon including all officers, testants agree that the "Miss Bentley's Pin-Up Contest Organizers" ants. Contestants also agree to hold "Miss Bentley's Pin-Up Contest ir injury. Contestant has read and agrees to abide by all rules of
Agreed by Contestant:		Date:
	(Signature Required)	

Mail this form to:
Bentley's Saloon
Attn: Miss Bentley's Pin-Up Contest Entry Form
1601 Portland Road
Arundel, Maine 04046

Or email to: info@bentleyssaloon.com